
,MEASLES (ALL). BY CAMPS 
ADMISSIONS. WHITE ENLISTED MEN. U. S. 

APRIL. t917-DEC .. t9t9 
RATIOS PER 1000 

PIKE 
O.~~~~~~~~~M.m~~~m~.~m 

164.67 

BOWIE 

SEVIER 

WHEELER 

BEAUREGARD 

TRAVIS 

MAC ARTHUR 

JACKSON 

SHELBY 

TAYLOR 

DODGE 

GREENE 

DONIPHAN 

GORDON 

KEARNY 

MILLS 

SHERMAN 

JOHNSTON 

SHERIDAN 

Me CLELLAN 

FUNSTON 

FREMONT 

LEE 

LOGAN 

CODY 

HUMPHREYS 

GAUl 

DEVENS 

CUSTER ~ •• 
MEADE r--
lEWIS 

HANCOCK _. 

WADSWORTH ~ 
EUSTIS ,... 

UPTON ~ 
GREENLEAF ~ 
.,X ~ 
FORREST ~ 
SYRACUSE 

CHART X LVIl 

150.40 

138.88 

131.07 

119.88 

119.54 

1'.51 

76.41 

73.94 

69.S1 

64 .• 3 

58.02 

50.10 

48.11 

4 .... 

42.72 

40.31 

35.96 

35.2.0 

33.41 

32.70 

30.75 

29.48 

25.68 

24.34 

24.30 

23.80 

23.0B 

22.03 

19.77 

19.72 

16.4, 

12.44 

11.70 

8.21 

7." 
7.27 

3.51 

1.19 


